Phone  03 9808 5522  •  www.hazelwoodhill.com.au
Post War
Period
1940-1960
HoW to order your moulding
If you wish to match an existing moulding,
we require:
1. A sample or “to scale” drawing
2. Timber species required
3. Quantity required
Please call our friendly staff on 03 9808 5522
to help you with these questions.
Ordering your moulding is simple.
We just need the answers to a few questions:
1. Are you painting or staining your moulding?
 This will determine which timber you choose.
 If you are painting, choose Pine or MDF.
2. Choose the appropriate timber species
3. Choose your moulding number
4. Work out the quantity required.
Phone  03 9808 5522
18 mcintyre Street, Burwood Victoria 3125
sales@hazelwoodhill.com.au    •    Fax (03) 9808 7226
years
years
The Austere style of the Post War period
reflected the lack of availability of building
materials and labour in the years following
World War II. Pre-fabricated houses were used
to supply demand and simplicity was the key.
Fashionable modern houses of the thirties were
sometimes described as being like ocean liners.
By the 1940s these details were entrenched into
suburban designs. The Waterfall style came to be
known as such from the use of descending curves
in chimneys, fence pillars and other vertical
elements.
After the Second World War, architects in
Australia were influenced by the development
of the International style of architecture. The
houses were typically narrow, linear, and single
storey with a low pitched gable roof with
exposed rafters and wide eaves.
The triple front cream brick houses of the 1950s
and 1960s are distinctly recognisable by their
3, or even 4 front facing walls.
Phone  03 9808 5522  •  www.hazelwoodhill.com.au
1136
1195
  65 x 19mm
  90 x 19mm
  140 x 19mm
  65 x 18mm
  90 x 18mm
  140 x 19mm
  65 x 19mm
  90 x 19mm
  140 x 19mm
1104
Post W
ar Period
Stock:
War
Service
WS6519 - TAS OAK
WS6718 - PRIMED MDF
WS6518 - UNPRIMED
FINGER JOINTED PINE
WS9019 - TAS OAK
WS9218 - PRIMED MDF
WS9018 - UNPRIMED
FINGER JOINTED PINE
WS13519 - TAS OAK
WS14018 - PRIMED MDF
WS13518 - UNPRIMED
FINGER JOINTED PINE
WS19018 - PRIMED MDF
WS18018 - UNPRIMED
FINGER JOINTED PINE
Stock mouldings
We manufacture to order, although we do keep some of the
most popular profiles in stock. These are labelled “Stock”.